WEEK 10

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

3rd Down Percentage
4th Down Percentage

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play
Yards Gained Per Completion

Sack Percentage

Net Yards Gained (Average)

Rushing and Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

NFL
Replay
34.1
13.3
18.0
2.8

34.1%
57.5%

61.1
239.3
3.9

57.6
30.1
52.3
411.0
5.0
38.9
3721
6.0
13.7
7.9%

611.5

123.6
4.9

NFL
Actual
341
13.7
17.6
2.8

61.3
240.5
3.9

57.6
294
51.0
400.0
4.9
40.9
359.1
5.7
13.6
7.8%

599.6

123.8
4.8

Interceptions
Had Intercepted
Interception Percentage

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Return Percentage

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Fumble Percentage

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)

Touchdowns Passing
Passing TD percentage

Field Goals
Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful

NFL
Replay

3.2
5.5%

9.2
364.6
39.8

4.7
27.8
5.9
51.5

8.2
176.0
21.6

10.1
93.1

29
2.1%

41.0
4.6

2.7
4.8%

29
5.2
55.4

NFL
Actual

3.3
5.7%

9.9
399.1
40.3

4.7
28.3
6.1
47.0

8.0
180.9
22.6

10.8
111.3

3.4
2.3%

43.7
5.4

29
5.0%

2.0
4.0
49.3



