WEEK 10	NFL Replay	NFL Actual	
First Downs	34.1	34.1	Intercep
Rushing	13.3	13.7	Had Inte
Passing	18.0	17.6	Interc
Penalty	2.8	2.8	
			Punts
3rd Down Percentage	34.1%	-	Yards F
4th Down Percentage	57.5%	-	Avera
Rushes	61.1	61.3	Punt Re
Yards Gained (Net)	239.3	240.5	Yards R
Average Gain	3.9	3.9	Average
			Retur
Passes Attempted	57.6	57.6	
Completed	30.1	29.4	Kickoff F
Percent Completed	52.3	51.0	Yards R
Total Yards Gained	411.0	400.0	Avera
Passer Tackled	5.0	4.9	
Yards Lost	38.9	40.9	Penaltie
Net Yards Gained	372.1	359.1	Yards P
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pas	-	5.7	
Yards Gained Per Completi		13.6	Fumbles
Sack Percentage	7.9%	7.8%	Fumb
Net Yards Gained (Average)			Total Po
Rushing and Passing	611.5	599.6	Touchde
			Touchd
Ball Control Plays	123.6	123.8	Passi
Average Gain (Net)	4.9	4.8	1 4331
	4.0	4.0	Field G
			Field G
			Perce

	NFL Replay	NFL Actual
Interceptions Had Intercepted Interception Percentage	3.2 <b>5.5%</b>	3.3 <b>5.7%</b>
Punts	9.2	9.9
Yards Punted	364.6	399.1
Average Yards Per Punt	<b>39.8</b>	<b>40.3</b>
Punt Returns	4.7	4.7
Yards Returned	27.8	28.3
Average Yards Per Return	<b>5.9</b>	<b>6.1</b>
<b>Return Percentage</b>	<b>51.5</b>	47.0
Kickoff Returns	8.2	8.0
Yards Returned	176.0	180.9
Average Yards Per Return	<b>21.6</b>	<b>22.6</b>
Penalties	10.1	10.8
Yards Penalized	93.1	111.3
Fumbles	2.9	3.4
Fumble Percentage	<b>2.1%</b>	<b>2.3%</b>
Total Points Scored	41.0	43.7
Touchdowns (Total)	4.6	5.4
Touchdowns Passing	2.7	2.9
Passing TD percentage	<b>4.8%</b>	<b>5.0%</b>
Field Goals	2.9	2.0
Field Goal Attempts	5.2	4.0
<b>Percent Successful</b>	<b>55.4</b>	<b>49.3</b>